BEVERAGE

TAP
Carlsberg Hof | Lager, DEN, 4,2%

BOTTLED

Angelo Poretti | Lager, ITA, 5,5%
100W West Coast | IPA, SWE, 6,8%
1664 Blanc | Wheat beer, FRA, 5,0%
Galipette | Dry apple cider, FRA, 4,5%

NON ALCOHOLIC

Carlsberg | Lager, SWE, 0,5%

Brooklyn Special Effects | Hoppy lager, SWE, 0,4%
Galipette Jus de Pomme | Dry apple cider, FRA, 0,0%
Sodas | Coca-cola, Fanta, Sprite

RED WINE
2021 Fish Hoek Merlot
Accolade wines, RSA

WHITE WINE
2021 Fish Hoek Chenin Blanc
Accolade wines, RSA

COFFEE
Brew cofffe
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Espresso

81:-

82:-
99:-
89:-
89:-

58:-
58:-
65:-
47:-

GL | BTL
145:- | 630:-

GL | BTL
145:- | 630:-

38:-
52:-
49:-

44 ;-
39/44:-

BOKETTO

LUNCH W.20

Meat

Corn-fed chicken, radishes, spring onions, herb mayonnaise

and potatoes

Fish
Cusk, butter sauce, crispy fried onions, vendace roe, and
boiled potatoes

Veg
Jerusalem artichoke soup, créme fraiche, dill, chives and
grilled cheese

ALWAYS AT BLIQUE

Blique Chicken Salad
Avocado, feta cheese, pumpkin seeds & garden herbs

Vegan Poké Bowl
Fried tofu, soya beans, chili mayo, avocado, kimchi,
yellow beets, sesame, matsuhisa dressed rice

Tuna Poké Bowl
Tuna,soya beans, chili mayo, avocado, kimchi,

yellow beets, sesame, matsuhisa dressed rice

Blique Cheeseburger
130g meat, pickled cucumber, cheddar, french fries

Blique Halloumi Burger

195:-

195:-

195:-

205:-

195:-

215:-

225:-

210:-

Avocado, coriander, ranch dressing, pickled chili and french fries

Dessert of the day
Ask your waiter for today's dessert

135:-
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BOKETTO

TAP LUNCH W.20
Carlsberg Hof | Lager, DEN, 4,2% 81:- Meat 195:-
Corn-fed chicken, radishes, spring onions, herb mayonnaise
BOTTLED and potatoes
Angelo Poretti | Lager, ITA, 5,5% 82:-
100W West Coast | IPA, SWE, 6,8% 99:- Fish 195:-
1664 Blanc | Wheat beer, FRA, 5,0% 89:- Cusk, butter sauce, crispy fried onions, vendace roe and
Galipette | Dry apple cider, FRA, 4,5% 89:- boiled potatoes
Veg 195:-

NON ALcoHOLIC Jerusalem artichoke soup, créme fraiche, dill, chives and

Carlsberg | Lager, SWE, 0,5% 58:- .
grilled cheese

Brooklyn Special Effects | Hoppy lager, SWE, 0,4% 58:-

Galipette Jus de Pomme | Dry apple cider, FRA, 0,0% 65:-

Sodas | Coca-cola, Fanta, Sprite 47:- ALWAYS AT BLIQUE

RED WINE GL | BTL 2I|quedCh|:kfn T]alad y s - 205:-

2021 Fish Hoek Merlot 145:- | 630:- vocado, feta cheese, pumpkin seeds & garden herbs

Accolade wines, RSA Vegan Poké Bowl 195:-

Fried tofu, soya beans, chili mayo, avocado, kimchi,

WHITE WINE GL | BTL yellow beets, sesame, matsuhisa dressed rice

2021 Fish Hoek Chenin BI 145:- 30:-

Cl\ 'Is . o€ :r;'; ane | 630 Tuna Poké Bowl 215:-
CEOISES WINSS: Tuna,soya beans, chili mayo, avocado, kimchi,

yellow beets, sesame, matsuhisa dressed rice

COFFEE

Brew cofffe 38:- Blique Cheeseburger 225:-

Cappuccino 52:- 1309 meat, pickled cucumber, cheddar, french fries

Latte 49:-

Americano Ll - Blique Halloumi Burger 210:-

Espresso 39/ 4t Avocado, coriander, ranch dressing, pickled chili and french fries
Dessert of the day 135:-

Ask your waiter for today's dessert



